
1 伊  藤  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高森東小学校 2 13.19 4.92 8.47 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.06 0.561 1 2 1

2 1A 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 0 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.06 1.420 1 1 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 -1 1

5.36 4.92

Skating Skills 1.20 2.502.00 3.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.251.75 3.00 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.312.00 3.00 2.25 2.00

8.47

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 村  山  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園小学校 7 12.48 4.59 7.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.14 0.96-1 -1 -1 -2

4 1Lz 0.60 0.03 0.631 1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 0 1

4.58 4.59

Skating Skills 1.20 2.191.75 3.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.192.00 3.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.192.00 3.00 2.00 1.75

7.89
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3 吉  田  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大附属小学校 5 11.27 3.38 7.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1

3.20 3.38

Skating Skills 1.20 2.192.25 3.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.252.00 3.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.132.00 3.00 1.75 1.75

7.89

4 草  野  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大附属小学校 1 11.21 3.39 7.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 1 0 0

4 1F!+1Lo< ! 0.90 -0.19 0.71-3 -3 -5 -4

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3.50 3.39

Skating Skills 1.20 2.132.00 2.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.252.00 3.25 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.132.00 3.00 1.75 1.75

7.82
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5 谷  岡  すなお

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東六番丁小学校 6 10.79 3.76 7.43 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 2

4.58 3.76

Skating Skills 1.20 2.061.75 2.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.941.75 2.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.192.25 3.00 1.75 1.75

7.43

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

6 小笠原      惟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福室小学校 3 10.54 3.38 7.36 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 0 0

3.60 3.38

Skating Skills 1.20 2.001.75 2.75 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.941.75 2.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.191.75 3.00 2.00 2.00

7.36

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 小  川  心  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園小学校 4 10.40 3.48 6.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.06 0.84-1 0 -2 -2

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 0 -2 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.180 1 1 1

3.50 3.48

Skating Skills 1.20 1.881.75 2.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.941.75 2.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.941.50 2.75 1.75 1.75

6.92
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